
APPLICANT'S NAME 

REGION 

GRADE 

A 

C 

D 

Name 

Sign. 

Name 

Sign. 

SCORING AREAS 

Name 

29- 50 points 

Sign. 

Professional P1 qualitications 
6-28 points 

51-64 points 

Age 

NB: The score does not include teaching 
practice. 

MAXIMUM SCORE 

50 years old and above 
47- 49 years old 

PANEL SCORE SHEET FOR TEACHERS WITH DISABILITIES 
TSC NO. 

44 - 46 years old 

YEAR OF GRADUATIONPTE POINTS 

43 years old and below 

MAXIMUM SCORE 

V. 

vi 

Length of stay since qualitying as a teacher 

vi 
vii 

ix 
X 

Verified by: 

Xi 
x. 

xiv. 

2010 and before 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
2017 

COUNTY 

2018 
2019 
2020 
2021 
2022 
2023 

XV 2024 

SELECTION PANEL SECRETARY 

MAXIMUM SCORE 

Diploma in Primary Teacher Education (CBC 
Upgrade) 

bMAXIMUM SCORE 

SELECTION PANEL CHAIRPERSON 

APPENDIX 1 (b) 

GRAND TOTAL 

TSC COUNTY DIRECTOR 

Mobile No. 

Mobile No. 

Mobile No. 

SUB COUNTY 
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DPTE(UPgrade) POINTS 

TSC No. 

MAXIMUM ACTUAL 
SCORE SCORE 

TSC No. 

05 

03 

TSC No. 

02 

05 

20 

15 

05 

20 

70 
66 

We confirm that the information entered in above is correct to the best of our 

knowledge 

62 
58 
54 

50 
46 
42 
38 
34 

30 
26 
22 

14 

70 
05 

05 

100 

Date: 

Date: 

Date: 
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