APPENDIX 1 (b) PANEL SCORE SHEET FOR TEACHERS WITH DISABILITIES

APPLICANT'S NAME		TSC NO	
REGION	COUNTY	SUB COUNTY	

GRADE _____ YEAR OF GRADUATION __PTE POINTS____ DPTE(Upgrade) POINTS ____

	SCORING AREAS	MAXIMUM SCORE	ACTUAL SCORE
A.	Professional P1 qualifications		
	6 - 28 points	- 05	
	29 – 50 points	- 03	
	51 - 64 points	- 02	
	NB : The score does not include teaching practice.		
	MAXIMUM SCORE	05	
B.	Age		
	50 years old and above	20	
	47 - 49 years old	15	
	44 – 46 years old	10	
	43 years old and below	05	
	MAXIMUM SCORE	20	
C.	Length of stay since qualifying as a teacher		
	i. 2010 and before	70	
	ii. 2011	66	
	iii. 2012	62	
	iv. 2013	58	
	v. 2014	54	
	vi. 2015	50	
	vii. 2016	46	
	viii. 2017	42	
	ix. 2018	38	
	x. 2019	34	
	xi. 2020	30	
	xii. 2021	26	
	xiii. 2022	22	
	xiv. 2023	18	
	xv. 2024	14	
	MAXIMUM SCORE	70	
D	Diploma in Primary Teacher Education (CBC Upgrade)	05	
) MAXIMUM SCORE	05	
	GRAND TOTAL	100	

We confirm that the information entered in above is correct to the best of our knowledge

Page 9 of 16

SELECTION PANEL SECRETARY						
Name		TSC No				
Sign	Mobile No	Date:				
SELECTION PANEL	CHAIRPERSON					
		TSC No.				
Sign		Date:				
Verified by:						
TSC COUNTY DIRE	CTOR					
Name		TSC No.				
		Date:				